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

complete for housekeeping,., walking distance,
adults. 11 E. 14th at. --K. --v- "

APARTMENTS FURNISHED 307
Buena Vista "Mal?5
Three room strictly modern furnished apta., newly
papered la' tapestry; tiled bethrones and out-
side kitchens. 385. Adults only.

3 OR 4 ROOM furnished apt t clean, airy
rooms; quiet place: 313 2 2d at. S.

Adult. --. , i

King Albert Apartments
3 and 3 rooms, furnished, strictly modern,

tile bath, elevator. 11th Montgomery; Main 859.

Carlois Apartments ;
apartment, very reasonable, walking

distance. - Fourteenth and Market. -

The Edenholm "Vr--.
Desirable 2 and 8 room apts. Private baths

snd usual convepiences. 325 to s per month.

bTHE JEFFERY; -

2 room furniahed ants.. $18. Cor. Russell
and Kerby ata. East 1584.
LARGE, light, airy. 1 room apt., very nice place

to live, easy walkinc distance, suitable for 2
working Crls or employed couple. 34.50 per
week. 825 12th. '
THREE room apU, cheap to , someone who will

look after the house; Everything furnished;
elderly couple preferred, i ef. required. . 290
Jefferson. '

Davenport Apartments
8 mom furnished apt. for rent. 603 Jeffey

on. Main 0489.
NICELY furnished 2 room apartments., $30 to

$40. including lirhta snd private phone.
Walkinc distance. . Adults only. - The Lincoln,
4th ,Jui Lincoln. Main 1377.
CInennra Aewo 3S8 Elerenth fit
II 1U1 bilbb ns.9 Marshall 4178
One apartment with aleeping porch. - Also
large pleasant room suitable for two.
OPPORTUNITY to secure 3 or 3 room apt-- at

reduced summer rates. large, airy outside
rooms: usual conveniences. Adults. The

comer 16th and Jefferson.
COZY 8 room, everything fumisoxd, cheap; nice

neighborhood, - paved st, near carline, good
view. Prefer sdults. 690 E. 10th. Sell. 193.
Evenmgs Bdwy. 8601. See Roland, O. W. K. store.

ALTAMONT APTS.
804 College One nice 8 --room basement

apartment with bath, $42.50.
"

. THE STANFIELD
Modern 2 room "apt., light, heat, phone; low

rent Main 7892.

e Apts. ; '

Two snd 3 room ants., thoroughly cleaned snd
newly decorated. 274 N. 21st Bdwy. 4780.
3 AND 4 ROOM furnished apt, steam heat

free phone, 1 block from 2 car lines. 843
Nelson st, near 27th and Sandy blvd.
UNDER new management. Leeds apt., fireproof

bldg, modern 2, 3 and 4 room apt., also
sleeping rooms, reasonable rent Mar. 8S97.
3 ROOM apt., private bath, $40 per month; 6

blocks to XL & F. store, clean. Call Wiley,
Broadway 200, or Main 18Q after 8 p. m.
3 ROOM, private furniture and piano, to sublet

Near 234 and Washington. Call Mar. 8242
after 6 t. m. I '
FOR RENT $ room furnished apt, light, heat.

hot and cold water, furnished. Call at 1092 hi
nawtnorne ave.. Apt. a. ; no cnuoren.

DRICKSTON APTS.1 448 11TH ST. k

- Modern, dean, light, 3 room apta. Summer
rates.

DRICKStOtt Apfg. 448 lltK St.
r Modern, dean, light, 2 room apts. Summer

rates.
THREE . ROOM front, apartment strictly mod-

ern. 4250 Clinton Apt. 523 East 16th.
Sen. ,3168.
WILL sublet for th summer nice modern three

room apartment cool end choice view; fur-
nished, including piano. Phone E. 8477. .

ENTIRE upper floor apt, attractive home, ga-
rage; adults. A lovely place for employed

people. East 2548.' 711 E. Ankeny.
NICELY furnished 2 room apartments within

walking distance. Rent $5 a week and d.

645 hi Washington st Broadway 8449J
THREE room furnished apt., electricity, gas.

bath, telephone, walking distance. 454 Bel-mo-

comer 8th st .
'

THE JEFFERY furnished apartment.
$18 per month; corner of Bnasell and Kerby.

Phone East 1594.- -

3 ROOMS snd private bath; rent $26.50.
water, phone and garbage , Phone

Wdln. 6111. ;

ONE furnished apartment, reasonable.
Sellwood 2440. i

TWO room furniahed apt. for rent. $20. 455
E. Couch. East 1796,

TWO room apt, reasonable. Coi. 343. 171
Portsmouth ave.

ALL COMPLETE, $21.50; concrete building
comer Union are, and KiHingaworth. i

2 ROOM furnished apartment. Irvington; $35
East 4852.

apta.. main floors, close in. summer
ratea $3.50 to $10 a week. 664 Flanders et

ONE and 1 furnished h. k.
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